
S.No Application No. Candidate Name Father's Name Candidate Category Alloted Cateogry Marks

Programme 

Preference 

Alloted 

(1/2/3...)

1 4711 YUVRAJ GOUR Sushil Gour UR UR 260 1

2 2774 ANCEE I Ismail OBC-NCL UR 199 1

3 5027 SIDHARTH THAKUR Yashpal UR UR 198 1

4 5872 VIVEKANAND KUMAR Rajesh Goel UR UR 187 1

5 2144 PRAGYA TIWARI Rajendra Prasad Tiwari UR UR 177 1

6 5879 ADITYA ANAND Brajendra Kumar OBC- NCL UR 171 1

7 3211 ANUSHKA SHARMA Gopal lal Sharma UR UR 168 1

8 1395 DEEPANSHI JAIN Kamal Kumar Jain UR UR 166 1

9 5406 ANJALI PATEL Sunil Kumar Patel OBC- NCL UR 164 1

10 3007 ARCHANA SUJITH B R Sujith Kumar UR UR 163 1

11 3592 CHHAVI SUKRITI Subodh Mandal UR UR 163 2

12 3559 M S JAYNKHAR HS shylendra UR UR 161 1

13 3646 NAASIF NOAH ROUF Abdul ROUF UR UR 153 1

14 2868 MUHAMMED ABHILASH T M C Kunhabdulla A OBC- NCL OBC 141 2

15 1609 NIKITA Rajesh Saini OBC- NCL OBC 139 1

16 5661 AMEEN JAVAD C P Abdul Sathar CV OBC- NCL OBC 137 1

17 3572 NEHA YADAV Krishna Kant Yadav OBC- NCL OBC 134 1

18 1795 NASEEM SIYAD N Muhammed Naseer N OBC- NCL OBC 127 2

19 4347 MUHAMMED ABDUL RAHMAN Cherrukunnummal OBC- NCL OBC 127 2

20 4372 SRADHA K SURESH KK Suresh OBC- NCL OBC 125 1

21 6179 MUHAMMAD SINAN A Moyin Aluva OBC- NCL OBC 122 1

22 4872 RETHIN RAJ A Rajan A SC SC 116 1

23 4739 JEEVA RAM Bhartha Ram SC SC 106 1

24 4126 MANOJ Bablu SC SC 90 1

25 6177 EBITHWAR SANDEEP Raju SC SC 70 2

26 1587 PARIDHI KHARWAR Hira Lal Kharwar ST ST 135 1

27 Vacant ST ST

28 5313 PRAGATI RAJ EWS EWS 153 2

29 2375 SHIWANI KUMARI Manoj Jha EWS EWS 76 1

30 Vacant ST EWS
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1 4711 YUVRAJ GOUR Sushil Gour UR UR 260 1 Provisionally admitted

2 2774 ANCEE I Ismail OBC-NCL UR 199 1

3 5027 SIDHARTH THAKUR Yashpal UR UR 198 1 Provisionally admitted

4 5872 VIVEKANAND KUMAR Rajesh Goel UR UR 187 1

5 2144 PRAGYA TIWARI Rajendra Prasad Tiwari UR UR 177 1 Provisionally admitted

6 5879 ADITYA ANAND Brajendra Kumar OBC- NCL UR 171 1 Provisionally admitted

7 3211 ANUSHKA SHARMA Gopal lal Sharma UR UR 168 1

8 1395 DEEPANSHI JAIN Kamal Kumar Jain UR UR 166 1

9 5406 ANJALI PATEL Sunil Kumar Patel OBC- NCL UR 164 1 Provisionally admitted

10 3007 ARCHANA SUJITH B R Sujith Kumar UR UR 163 1

11 3592 CHHAVI SUKRITI Subodh Mandal UR UR 163 2 Provisionally admitted

12 3559 M S JAYNKHAR HS shylendra UR UR 161 1 Provisionally admitted

13 3646 NAASIF NOAH ROUF Abdul ROUF UR UR 153 1 Provisionally admitted

14 2868 MUHAMMED ABHILASH T M C Kunhabdulla A OBC- NCL OBC 141 2

15 1609 NIKITA Rajesh Saini OBC- NCL OBC 139 1 Provisionally admitted

16 5661 AMEEN JAVAD C P Abdul Sathar CV OBC- NCL OBC 137 1

17 3572 NEHA YADAV Krishna Kant Yadav OBC- NCL OBC 134 1 Provisionally admitted

18 1795 NASEEM SIYAD N Muhammed Naseer N OBC- NCL OBC 127 2 Provisionally admitted

19 4347 MUHAMMED ABDUL RAHMAN Cherrukunnummal OBC- NCL OBC 127 2 Provisionally admitted

20 4372 SRADHA K SURESH KK Suresh OBC- NCL OBC 125 1 Provisionally admitted

21 6179 MUHAMMAD SINAN A Moyin Aluva OBC- NCL OBC 122 1 Provisionally admitted

22 4872 RETHIN RAJ A Rajan A SC SC 116 1 Provisionally admitted

23 4739 JEEVA RAM Bhartha Ram SC SC 106 1 Provisionally admitted

24 4126 MANOJ Bablu SC SC 90 1

25 6177 EBITHWAR SANDEEP Raju SC SC 70 2

26 1587 PARIDHI KHARWAR Hira Lal Kharwar ST ST 135 1

27 Vacant ST ST

28 5313 PRAGATI RAJ EWS EWS 153 2

29 2375 SHIWANI KUMARI Manoj Jha EWS EWS 76 1

30 Vacant ST EWS

Note: Provisionally Admitted = Supporting documents are required 
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